
ONLINE SUBMISSION
Shirley Gibson

1146

[1050141]

Submitted on:

11/12/2012 18:33:09 (eastern)

7/21/2012 8/9/2012
F3-12

X

County Commission 01X

19821 NW 2nd Avenue

Miami Gardens, FL 33169

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

      37,537.00       24,866.51



Shirley Gibson 1146

7/21/2012 8/9/2012
1 0



Shirley Gibson 1146

7/21/2012 8/9/2012
1 1

Haitian American Hist
Soc, 
9822 NE 2 Ave
Miami Shores, FL 33138

MOtickets
for
haitian
american
performance

Delete8/6/2012

1

      $200.00

Haitian American Hist
Soc, 
9822 NE 2 Ave
Miami Shores, FL 33138

MOtickets for
haitian
american
performance

Add8/6/2012

2

      $200.00


